
 
 

 

 

 
DENICOL MOTOR OILS N.V.  Kromstraat 54  2520 Ranst (Antwerp-Belgium) 

TEL +32 (0)3.485.81.91. - +32.(0)3.485.81.92.  FAX +32 (0)3.485.81.93. 

URL http://www.denicol.com  EMAIL denicol@denicol.com 
 

 

 

 

PREMIUM OIL SAE 10W-20W-30-40-50 
Mineral Mono-grade Engine Oil 

 

 

Description 
 

Premium Oil is a pure, mineral engine oil, based on extremely high quality 

solvent-refined base oils, to which an antifoam additive was added, which  

prevents oxidation and corrosion. 

This oil has a low content of carbon residue and a high natural viscosity index. 

It offers a total protection and cleaning of the engine. 

 

Quality level API SA 

           

  

Available in 

 

Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application This oil is suitable for systems, in which the oil is not charged too heavily, 

such as bearings in pumping stations, lightly charged gearboxes or  

lubricating circulation systems. 

 

Photo 

 
 

Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

 

 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

SAE 10W 

ISO 32 

0.870 

58 

5.5 

114 

-31 

221 

 

SAE 20W 

ISO 46/68 

0.880 

58 

8.3 

113 

-23 

234 

 

SAE 30 

ISO 100 

0.883 

100 

11.2 

97 

-23 

251 

 

SAE 40 

ISO 150 

0.890 

152 

14.6 

94 

-16 

256 

 

 

SAE 50 

ISO 220 

0.895 

210 

18 

93 

-9 

259 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


