











PREMIUM OIL SAE 10W-20W-30-40-50

Mineral Mono-grade Engine Oil

Description Premium Oil is a pure, mineral engine oil, based on extremely high quality

solvent-refined base oils, to which an antifoam additive was added, which

prevents oxidation and corrosion.

This oil has a low content of carbon residue and a high natural viscosity index.

It offers a total protection and cleaning of the engine.

Quality level API SA

Available in Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L.

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L.

Application This oil is suitable for systems, in which the oil is not charged too heavily,

such as bearings in pumping stations, lightly charged gearboxes or

lubricating circulation systems.

Photo



Flashpoint COC °C

Typical properties		SAE 10W	SAE 20W	SAE 30	SAE 40	SAE 50
		ISO 32	ISO 46/68	ISO 100	ISO 150	ISO 220
De	ensity 15°C	0.870	0.880	0.883	0.890	0.895
Vis	scosity cst 40°C	58	58	100	152	210
Vis	scosity cst 100°C	5.5	8.3	11.2	14.6	18
Vis	scosity index	114	113	97	94	93
Po	ourpoint °C	-31	-23	-23	-16	-9

221

234

251

256

259

Average oil analysis without engagement

